KW DPLS32.EC
1 Version 1.5 | 2020-04-24
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1
Applications
KW DPLS32.EC
SYNIOS® E4014
This compact LED o昀昀ers an extremely low-pro昀椀le

KW DPLS32.EC
2 Version 1.5 | 2020-04-24
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
I
F
 = 120 mA
Φ
V
KW DPLS32.EC-6H6J-4U8X-1 2700 K 31.5 ... 56.0 lm Q65111A7739
KW DPLS32.EC-6H6J-4R8T-1 3000 K 31.5 ... 56.0 lm Q65111A5893
KW DPLS32.EC-6H6J-4O8Q 3500 K 31.5 ... 56.0 lm Q65111A6346
KW DPLS32.EC-6H6J-4L8N-1 4000 K 31.5 ... 56.0 lm Q65111A5889
KW DPLS32.EC-6H6J-4J8K-1 4500 K 31.5 ... 56.0 lm Q65111A5890
KW DPLS32.EC-6H6J-4H8I-1 5000 K 31.5 ... 56.0 lm Q65111A8478
KW DPLS32.EC-6H6J-4F8G-1 5700 K 31.5 ... 56.0 lm Q65111A5891
KW DPLS32.EC-6H6J-4C8E-1 6500 K 31.5 ... 56.0 lm Q65111A5892
KW DPLS32.EC
3 Version 1.5 | 2020-04-24
Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Values
Operating Temperature T